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S fttrschtt Mar■ us
+025.49.42′ 1

Cod co■ uIIlbo f± ■: 05111 132500
Lattttudttne    l +047.50_01′ 0

Ceas Atomic : 08.06 "23 20: i B:32 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 08. A6 -23 20:'1 B:32 +000
Si-ncronizare : 07 .06 "23 i2:48:43 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 008

Nr_ Serie inel
|:¥l°

ir1p. i ne1
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora | 

°bServal主主

004
002
003
004
00「

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

40
50
0ヱ

14
29
37
44
52

062
029
017
015
009
003
063
0321脂

|

17 2095238
21 1115553
21 1115525
21 1115515
19  962669
19  462233
18 4022112
22 1270321

DA4BEB37
DA4BEC76
DA4BECDA
DA3E4FB0
DA3E5079
DA3E50C8
DA3B7497
DA4BEC12

06 20:
06 20
06 20
06 20
06 20
06 20
06 20
06 20

M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M

8
8

9
9
9

9

9

9

Semnatu-ri
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赫微rL
Comi-sia control Imbarcare /Des igilare

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.32   Cod concurs   1 020068
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
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Serie ceas
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